:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8351182

Feb 04, 2024 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 260,974 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 616974 - 0.017642405 ETH®
40.60 USD

2 616975 - 0.017626534 ETH®
40.57 USD

3 616976 - 0.017631610 ETH®
40.58 USD

4 616977 - 0.017676470 ETH®
40.68 USD

S 616978 - 0.017665267 ETH®
40.65 USD

6 616979 - 0.017613517 ETH&®
40.54 USD

7 616980 - 0.017658541 ETH®
40.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8351182
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/260974
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616974
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616975
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616976
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616977
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616978
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616979
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616980
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Validator Id

616981

616982

616983

616984

616985

616986

616987

616988

616989

Validator Id

1046062

Amount

- 0.017635171
40.59 USD

- 0.017622087
40.56 USD

- 0.017686415
40.70 USD

- 0.060097333
138.32 USD

- 0.017679127
40.69 USD

- 0.017640036
40.60 USD

- 0.017603301
40.51 USD

- 0.017641831
40.60 USD

- 0.017659678
40.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.042531412
97.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616981
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616982
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616983
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616984
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616985
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616986
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616987
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616988
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/616989
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1046062

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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